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Straight Party, Vote For 1

 3,600  5,800 2,20072.93% 68.41% 71.15%Republican Party

 1,309  2,293 98426.52% 30.60% 28.13%Democratic Party

 17  42 250.34% 0.78% 0.52%Libertarian Party

 10  17 70.20% 0.22% 0.21%Green Party

 4,936Cast Votes: 50.36%  3,216  8,15250.03% 50.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,866

0.00%

49.64%

 0

 3,212  8,078

 00.00%

49.97%

0.00%

49.77%

President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 7,468  12,094 4,62676.63% 72.50% 74.99%REP Mitt Romney \ Paul Ryan

 2,198  3,875 1,67722.55% 26.28% 24.03%DEM Barack Obama \ Joe Biden

 63  127 640.65% 1.00% 0.79%LIB Gary Johnson \ Jim Gray

 15  28 130.15% 0.20% 0.17%GRN Jill Stein \ Cheri Honkala

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.01%PAUL RYAN (W)

 2  2 00.02% 0.00% 0.01%VIRGIL GOODE (W)

 9,746Cast Votes: 99.40%  6,381  16,12799.25% 99.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59

0.00%

0.60%

 0

 48  107

 00.00%

0.75%

0.00%

0.66%

United States Senator, Vote For 1

 7,011  11,270 4,25972.88% 67.87% 70.90%REP Ted Cruz

 2,443  4,334 1,89125.40% 30.14% 27.27%DEM Paul Sadler

 109  197 881.13% 1.40% 1.24%LIB John Jay Myers

 57  94 370.59% 0.59% 0.59%GRN David B. Collins

 9,620Cast Votes: 98.11%  6,275  15,89597.59% 97.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  185

0.00%

1.89%

 0

 155  340

 00.00%

2.41%

0.00%

2.09%

United States Representative, District 5, Vote For 1

 7,221  11,529 4,30875.62% 69.65% 73.27%REP Jeb Hensarling

 2,147  3,824 1,67722.48% 27.11% 24.30%DEM Linda S. Mrosko

 181  381 2001.90% 3.23% 2.42%LIB Ken Ashby

 9,549Cast Votes: 97.39%  6,185  15,73496.20% 96.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  256

0.00%

2.61%

 0

 244  500

 00.00%

3.80%

0.00%

3.08%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 6,963  11,170 4,20774.15% 68.80% 72.04%REP Christi Craddick

 2,165  3,843 1,67823.05% 27.44% 24.78%DEM Dale Henry

 103  195 921.10% 1.50% 1.26%LIB Vivekananda (Vik) Wall

 160  298 1381.70% 2.26% 1.92%GRN Chris Kennedy

 9,391Cast Votes: 95.78%  6,115  15,50695.10% 95.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  414

0.00%

4.22%

 0

 315  729

 00.00%

4.90%

0.00%

4.49%

Railroad Commissioner, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 7,126  11,516 4,39088.64% 84.65% 87.08%REP Barry Smitherman

 656  1,238 5828.16% 11.22% 9.36%LIB Jaime O. Perez

 257  471 2143.20% 4.13% 3.56%GRN Josh Wendel

 8,039Cast Votes: 81.99%  5,186  13,22580.65% 81.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,766

0.00%

18.01%

 0

 1,244  3,010

 00.00%

19.35%

0.00%

18.54%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1

 7,226  11,725 4,49990.73% 87.91% 89.63%REP Don Willett

 738  1,357 6199.27% 12.09% 10.37%LIB RS Roberto Koelsch

 7,964Cast Votes: 81.22%  5,118  13,08279.60% 80.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,841

0.00%

18.78%

 0

 1,312  3,153

 00.00%

20.40%

0.00%

19.42%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1

 7,004  11,355 4,35187.75% 84.77% 86.58%REP John Devine

 733  1,317 5849.18% 11.38% 10.04%LIB Tom Oxford

 245  443 1983.07% 3.86% 3.38%GRN Charles E. Waterbury

 7,982Cast Votes: 81.41%  5,133  13,11579.83% 80.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,823

0.00%

18.59%

 0

 1,297  3,120

 00.00%

20.17%

0.00%

19.22%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1

 6,600  10,556 3,95671.09% 65.37% 68.83%REP Nathan Hecht

 2,347  4,166 1,81925.28% 30.06% 27.16%DEM Michele Petty

 220  404 1842.37% 3.04% 2.63%LIB Mark Ash

 117  210 931.26% 1.54% 1.37%GRN Jim Chisholm

 9,284Cast Votes: 94.69%  6,052  15,33694.14% 94.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  521

0.00%

5.31%

 0

 377  898

 00.00%

5.86%

0.00%

5.53%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1

 6,743  10,848 4,10572.69% 67.66% 70.70%REP Sharon Keller

 2,310  4,098 1,78824.90% 29.47% 26.71%DEM Keith Hampton

 224  398 1742.41% 2.87% 2.59%LIB Lance Stott

 9,277Cast Votes: 94.61%  6,067  15,34494.38% 94.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  528

0.00%

5.39%

 0

 361  889

 00.00%

5.62%

0.00%

5.48%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1

 6,949  11,294 4,34587.71% 85.01% 86.65%REP Barbara Parker Hervey

 974  1,740 76612.29% 14.99% 13.35%LIB Mark W. Bennett

 7,923Cast Votes: 80.81%  5,111  13,03479.47% 80.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,882

0.00%

19.19%

 0

 1,320  3,202

 00.00%

20.53%

0.00%

19.72%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1

 6,846  11,141 4,29586.72% 84.27% 85.76%REP Elsa Alcala

 1,048  1,850 80213.28% 15.73% 14.24%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 7,894Cast Votes: 80.51%  5,097  12,99179.26% 80.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,911

0.00%

19.49%

 0

 1,334  3,245

 00.00%

20.74%

0.00%

19.99%

Member, State Board of Education, District 9, Vote For 1

 6,948  11,233 4,28586.55% 82.67% 85.03%REP Thomas Ratliff

 1,080  1,978 89813.45% 17.33% 14.97%LIB Sherri L. Little

 8,028Cast Votes: 81.88%  5,183  13,21180.59% 81.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,777

0.00%

18.12%

 0

 1,248  3,025

 00.00%

19.41%

0.00%

18.63%
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State Senator, District 3, Vote For 1

 7,550  12,384 4,834100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert Nichols

 7,550Cast Votes: 77.00%  4,834  12,38475.18% 76.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,255

0.00%

23.00%

 0

 1,596  3,851

 00.00%

24.82%

0.00%

23.72%

State Representative, District 11, Vote For 1

 7,477  12,258 4,781100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Travis Clardy

 7,477Cast Votes: 76.26%  4,781  12,25874.35% 75.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,328

0.00%

23.74%

 0

 1,649  3,977

 00.00%

25.65%

0.00%

24.50%

Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1

 7,304  12,001 4,697100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Sam Griffith

 7,304Cast Votes: 74.49%  4,697  12,00173.05% 73.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,501

0.00%

25.51%

 0

 1,733  4,234

 00.00%

26.95%

0.00%

26.08%

District Judge, 2nd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 5,079  8,529 3,450100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Dwight L. Phifer

 5,079Cast Votes: 51.80%  3,450  8,52953.66% 52.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,726

0.00%

48.20%

 0

 2,979  7,705

 00.00%

46.34%

0.00%

47.46%

District Attorney, 2nd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 5,633  9,282 3,64959.28% 59.26% 59.27%REP Rachel Patton

 3,869  6,378 2,50940.72% 40.74% 40.73%DEM Elmer Beckworth

 9,502Cast Votes: 96.91%  6,158  15,66095.80% 96.47%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  302

0.01%

3.08%

 0

 270  572

 10.00%

4.20%

0.01%

3.52%

County Attorney, Vote For 1

 7,432  12,201 4,769100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kelley Peacock

 7,432Cast Votes: 75.80%  4,769  12,20174.17% 75.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,373

0.00%

24.20%

 0

 1,661  4,034

 00.00%

25.83%

0.00%

24.85%
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Sheriff, Vote For 1

 7,677  12,597 4,920100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP James E. Campbell

 7,677Cast Votes: 78.30%  4,920  12,59776.52% 77.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,128

0.00%

21.70%

 0

 1,510  3,638

 00.00%

23.48%

0.00%

22.41%

Tax Assessor - Collector, Vote For 1

 7,633  12,556 4,923100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Linda Little

 7,633Cast Votes: 77.85%  4,923  12,55676.56% 77.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,172

0.00%

22.15%

 0

 1,507  3,679

 00.00%

23.44%

0.00%

22.66%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 2,368  3,426 1,058100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kelly Traylor

 2,368Cast Votes: 81.60%  1,058  3,42680.09% 81.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  534

0.00%

18.40%

 0

 263  797

 00.00%

19.91%

0.00%

18.87%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 1,860  3,248 1,388100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Katherine Pinotti

 1,860Cast Votes: 78.78%  1,388  3,24877.11% 78.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  501

0.00%

21.22%

 0

 412  913

 00.00%

22.89%

0.00%

21.94%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 2,322  3,362 1,040100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lynn Kelley

 2,322Cast Votes: 80.01%  1,040  3,36278.73% 79.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  580

0.00%

19.99%

 0

 281  861

 00.00%

21.27%

0.00%

20.39%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 2,031  3,248 1,217100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jack L. White

 2,031Cast Votes: 78.21%  1,217  3,24874.07% 76.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  566

0.00%

21.79%

 0

 426  992

 00.00%

25.93%

0.00%

23.40%
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Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 1,836  3,230 1,394100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Eddie Lee

 1,836Cast Votes: 77.76%  1,394  3,23077.44% 77.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  525

0.00%

22.24%

 0

 406  931

 00.00%

22.56%

0.00%

22.37%

Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 1,317  2,469 1,152100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jamie Beene

 1,317Cast Votes: 67.71%  1,152  2,46969.15% 68.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  628

0.00%

32.29%

 0

 514  1,142

 00.00%

30.85%

0.00%

31.63%


